
Skeena River even year PINK indices of escapement from 1990 to Present.
Skeena River even year PINK indices of escapement from 1990 to Present.

 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998
90-98

DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM DAILY CUM 
DATE INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX AVG DATE INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX INDEX
01-Jun 01-Jun
02-Jun 02-Jun
03-Jun 03-Jun
04-Jun 04-Jun
05-Jun 05-Jun
06-Jun 06-Jun
07-Jun 07-Jun
08-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 08-Jun
09-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 09-Jun
10-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10-Jun
11-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11-Jun
12-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12-Jun
13-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13-Jun
14-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14-Jun
15-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15-Jun
16-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16-Jun
17-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17-Jun
18-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18-Jun
19-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 19-Jun
20-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20-Jun
21-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21-Jun
22-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22-Jun
23-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23-Jun
24-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24-Jun
25-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25-Jun
26-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26-Jun
27-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27-Jun
28-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28-Jun
29-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29-Jun
30-Jun 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30-Jun
01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 01-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000
02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 02-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000
03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 03-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000
04-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 04-Jul 0.38 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.285 0.285
05-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.22 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.04 05-Jul 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.285
06-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.43 0.43 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 06-Jul 0.00 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.285
07-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 07-Jul 0.22 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.285
08-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.43 0.00 0.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.13 08-Jul 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.285
09-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.84 1.27 0.44 0.66 0.00 0.00 0.22 0.22 0.43 09-Jul 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.278 0.563
10-Jul 0.00 0.00 0.20 1.47 0.00 0.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.22 0.47 10-Jul 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.417 0.980
11-Jul 0.00 0.00 1.24 2.71 0.00 0.66 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.22 0.76 11-Jul 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.291 1.271
12-Jul 0.00 0.00 1.62 4.33 1.23 1.89 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.22 1.33 12-Jul 0.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.271 1.542
13-Jul 0.45 0.45 0.82 5.15 0.44 2.33 1.51 1.71 0.00 0.22 1.97 13-Jul 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.576 2.118
14-Jul 0.40 0.85 0.00 5.15 1.34 3.67 0.96 2.67 0.00 0.22 2.51 14-Jul 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.159 3.277
15-Jul 0.22 1.07 1.35 6.50 1.87 5.54 0.44 3.11 0.00 0.22 3.29 15-Jul 0.22 1.02 0.00 0.00 1.542 4.819
16-Jul 0.00 1.07 2.98 9.48 1.72 7.26 0.46 3.57 1.66 1.88 4.65 16-Jul 0.16 1.18 0.00 0.00 1.787 6.607
17-Jul 1.76 2.83 4.93 14.41 0.46 7.72 1.32 4.89 0.00 1.88 6.35 17-Jul 2.02 3.20 0.00 0.00 1.695 8.301
18-Jul 0.83 3.66 3.34 17.75 1.38 9.10 0.46 5.35 2.17 4.05 7.98 18-Jul 0.00 3.20 0.15 0.15 3.032 11.333
19-Jul 1.53 5.19 3.54 21.29 2.03 11.13 1.30 6.65 0.47 4.52 9.76 19-Jul 0.39 3.59 0.00 0.15 6.686 18.020
20-Jul 3.05 8.24 6.61 27.90 0.69 11.82 0.85 7.50 2.16 6.68 12.43 20-Jul 0.39 3.98 0.55 0.70 3.462 21.482
21-Jul 1.82 10.06 6.72 34.62 2.30 14.12 4.28 11.78 4.13 10.81 16.28 21-Jul 1.71 5.69 0.85 1.55 6.071 27.552
22-Jul 1.15 11.21 3.75 38.37 2.39 16.51 3.63 15.41 3.98 14.79 19.26 22-Jul 0.42 6.11 0.70 2.25 5.587 33.140
23-Jul 1.38 12.59 10.23 48.60 2.88 19.39 4.06 19.47 4.14 18.93 23.80 23-Jul 3.23 9.34 0.56 2.81 9.725 42.865
24-Jul 0.94 13.53 5.24 53.84 2.56 21.95 27.29 46.76 2.70 21.63 31.54 24-Jul 4.06 13.40 1.95 4.76 11.684 54.549
25-Jul 7.46 20.99 15.49 69.33 1.37 23.32 7.36 54.12 4.94 26.57 38.87 25-Jul 1.98 15.38 1.90 6.66 25.096 79.645
26-Jul 4.68 25.67 5.53 74.86 0.90 24.22 14.55 68.67 10.35 36.92 46.07 26-Jul 3.55 18.93 2.52 9.18 20.224 99.869
27-Jul 18.24 43.91 9.37 84.23 0.24 24.46 19.43 88.10 7.84 44.76 57.09 27-Jul 3.82 22.75 2.77 11.95 11.499 111.368
28-Jul 29.37 73.28 3.18 87.41 6.24 30.70 12.64 100.74 12.25 57.01 69.83 28-Jul 8.06 30.81 2.16 14.11 20.429 131.798
29-Jul 9.43 82.71 5.99 93.40 7.40 38.10 13.65 114.39 10.57 67.58 79.24 29-Jul 8.57 39.38 6.90 21.02 17.510 149.307
30-Jul 18.36 101.07 8.90 102.30 4.90 43.00 8.94 123.33 16.35 83.93 90.73 30-Jul 19.29 58.67 6.67 27.68 26.725 176.032
31-Jul 32.39 133.46 8.06 110.36 3.67 46.67 2.49 125.82 13.22 97.15 102.69 31-Jul 12.45 71.12 19.68 47.37 29.393 205.425
01-Aug 18.82 152.28 16.12 126.48 6.96 53.63 9.49 135.31 8.37 105.52 114.64 01-Aug 10.32 81.44 15.12 62.49 12.532 217.957
02-Aug 24.27 176.55 21.23 147.71 6.43 60.06 13.55 148.86 4.65 110.17 128.67 02-Aug 24.42 105.86 14.47 76.96 35.344 253.301
03-Aug 46.13 222.68 6.52 154.23 5.26 65.32 9.76 158.62 5.11 115.28 143.23 03-Aug 21.06 126.92 22.22 99.18 11.545 264.846
04-Aug 39.48 262.16 8.02 162.25 9.11 74.43 26.32 184.94 8.01 123.29 161.41 04-Aug 9.52 136.44 28.86 128.04 35.053 299.899
05-Aug 24.79 286.95 45.65 207.90 2.55 76.98 15.13 200.07 16.62 139.91 182.36 05-Aug 9.24 145.68 31.56 159.59 17.113 317.012
06-Aug 24.57 311.52 18.33 226.23 6.27 83.25 50.54 250.61 7.78 147.69 203.86 06-Aug 14.25 159.93 23.29 182.88 46.108 363.120
07-Aug 18.09 329.61 14.29 240.52 14.74 97.99 22.79 273.40 8.49 156.18 219.54 07-Aug 12.98 172.91 30.19 213.08 29.909 393.029
08-Aug 34.57 364.18 13.66 254.18 21.15 119.14 15.93 289.33 15.56 171.74 239.71 08-Aug 10.79 183.70 18.98 232.06 12.538 405.568
09-Aug 34.68 398.86 9.31 263.49 6.58 125.72 2.40 291.73 5.76 177.50 251.46 09-Aug 9.46 193.16 6.43 238.49 21.588 427.156
10-Aug 29.97 428.83 33.57 297.06 5.80 131.52 12.94 304.67 3.56 181.06 268.63 10-Aug 15.20 208.36 19.90 258.39 16.100 427.156
11-Aug 30.66 459.49 13.76 310.82 11.19 142.71 18.95 323.62 4.89 185.95 284.52 11-Aug 26.22 234.58 36.81 295.19 16.497 443.653
12-Aug 29.63 489.12 24.86 335.68 8.19 150.90 17.67 341.29 4.89 190.84 301.57 12-Aug 16.39 250.97 52.40 347.60 15.570 459.223
13-Aug 49.27 538.39 12.80 348.48 4.34 155.24 16.79 358.08 2.66 193.50 318.74 13-Aug 15.10 266.07 61.00 408.59 16.729 475.952
14-Aug 39.16 577.55 9.47 357.95 4.26 159.50 13.91 371.99 23.72 217.22 336.84 14-Aug 10.04 276.11 60.62 469.21 9.347 485.299
15-Aug 32.33 609.88 18.05 376.00 3.90 163.40 22.42 394.41 1.79 219.01 352.54 15-Aug 7.21 283.32 74.42 543.63 7.633 492.932
16-Aug 15.64 625.52 15.19 391.19 1.37 164.77 14.74 409.15 2.32 221.33 362.39 16-Aug 12.22 295.54 76.87 620.50 13.260 506.192
17-Aug 44.28 669.80 32.72 423.91 0.95 165.72 26.40 435.55 9.00 230.33 385.06 17-Aug 7.21 302.75 51.68 672.17 5.488 511.680
18-Aug 23.12 692.92 17.18 441.09 4.14 169.86 26.24 461.79 4.76 235.09 400.15 18-Aug 12.32 315.07 45.43 717.61 9.076 520.756
19-Aug 13.32 706.24 2.33 443.42 5.12 174.98 14.49 476.28 3.45 238.54 407.89 19-Aug 2.91 317.98 42.80 760.41 5.521 526.277
20-Aug 17.43 723.67 4.45 447.87 2.79 177.77 19.67 495.95 3.43 241.97 417.45 20-Aug 1.38 319.36 26.02 786.43 1.946 528.223
21-Aug 39.00 762.67 2.84 450.71 1.89 179.66 58.74 554.69 3.16 245.13 438.57 21-Aug 3.23 322.59 36.40 822.83 4.382 532.605
22-Aug 30.83 793.50 3.96 454.67 0.47 180.13 35.38 590.07 5.24 250.37 453.75 22-Aug 5.77 328.36 46.11 868.94 1.774 534.380
23-Aug 36.44 829.94 9.86 464.53 1.83 181.96 4.91 594.98 0.93 251.30 464.54 23-Aug 1.39 329.75 27.59 896.53 1.026 535.406
24-Aug 19.45 849.39 1.83 466.36 0.95 182.91 17.59 612.57 1.30 252.60 472.77 24-Aug 5.08 334.83 24.03 920.56 0.298 535.704
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